

Diverse accesorii pt. masini si unelte

I.D.: 61043216

Data publicarii	17.09.21	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.305,89 RON - 1.305,89 RON

Descriere: 1 40027102108 AUTOCUT 25-2 BUC 2.000 63.0250 126.05 23.95 2 FIR DE NYLON CU ZGOMOT REDUS BUC 3.000 81.2333 243.70 46.30 3 ULEI AMESTEC STIHL I 3.000 32.7733 98.32 18.68 4 ULEI STIHL FOREST PLUS I 9.000 12.6056 113.45 21.55 5 ROLA LANT 63 PS BUC 220.000 0.9931 218.49 41.51 6 PILA 4,00MM STH BUC 6.000 8.4033 50.42 9.58 7 DISC DEBITAT 230*1.9 BUC 10.000 8.4030 84.03 15.97 8 ULEI 10 W-30 55L L 5.000 25.2100 126.05 23.95 9 LAMA PENTRU FIERASTRAU 38,0.325,1.5 BUC 1.000 73.1100 73.11 13.89 10 SET BURGHIE 6/8X110+6/8/10X160 BUC 1.000 50.4200 50.42 9.58 11 SET BURGHIE 1-13MM BUC 1.000 63.0300 63.03 11.97 12 DALTA LATA 20X250MM SDS-PLUS NOU BUC 1.000 29.4100 29.41 5.59 13 SPITZ SDS PLUS 250MM HITACHI BUC 1.000 29.4100 29.41 5.59 1 305.89
